
REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SCALE:

DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

VERT.

HORIZ.

SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

  *      **      MACOUPIN  24  24 

                    

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A. .

RTE.

CONTRACT NO. 72792

1
0

/2
4

/2
0

0
6

c
:
\
P

r
o
j
e
c
t
s
\
d
6
5
2
4
0
3
\
s
h
t
d
e
t
a
i
l
2
.d

g
n

1
0
5
.8

8
2
4
 ’

 /
 I

N
.

l
a
u
g
h
l
i
n
r
l

= = = =

P
L

O
T

 D
A

T
E

F
IL

E
 N

A
M

E

P
L

O
T

 S
C

A
L

E

U
S

E
R

 N
A

M
E

SHEET 3 OF 3

        

** D 6 RESURFACING 2007-1

* FAS 728 & FAU 8136

  

DISTRICT SIX
DETAILS FOR RURAL / URBAN

ENTRANCE,  MAILBOX TURNOUT
& SIDEROADS

W / O CONCRETE GUTTER
(PPP - PROJECTS)

ENTRANCE IMPROVEMENT SCHEDULE FOR RURAL / URBAN "PPP" PROJECTS

LOCATION TYPE OF EX MATERIAL WIDTH LENGTH PREP OF AGGREGATE BIT AGG INCIDENTAL

ENTRANCE TYPE (FROM EDGE OF PVT/ BASE REPAIR

HMA SHLD TO LIMITS

THICKNESS

TY - B

OF IMPROVEMENT)

(LT / RT) (STA) (   +      ) FOOT FOOT INCH SQ. YD. SQ. YD. SQ. YD. TON TON TON TON TON

TOTAL =

SURFACE COURSE

(FE / PE / CE / MB/

SR / RAMP) HMA / CONC)

99.88 201.060.72169.40

REM - BUTT JOINT

HMA SURF

REM - BUTT JOINT

PR HMA AGG BASE

(PRIME CT) (PRIME CT) HMA SURF

(EARTH / AGG /

PCC SURF

* - THE HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL WILL BE MEASURED AND PAID

    FOR AS HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL 1 1/2"

12.12

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LOCATION A - IL 138 W

  STA 84+50 LT

  W FRONTAGE RD S

  W FRONTAGE RD N

LOCATION B - IL 138 E

  LT PRANGE ST

  RT PRANGE ST

  LT ILLINOIS ST

  RT ILLINOIS ST

LOCATION C - STAUNTON ROAD

  LT STA 67+50

  RT STA 72+40

  LT STA 74+20

 

PE

SR

SR

 

SR

SR

SR

SR

 

CE

PE

PE

 

AGG

HMA

HMA

 

HMA

HMA

HMA

HMA

 

AGG

AGG

AGG

 

VAR

VAR

VAR

 

VAR

VAR

VAR

VAR

 

VAR

VAR

VAR

 

8

10

10

 

24

29.5

163

113

 

10

8

8

 

3.5

2.5

1.5

 

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

 

8

3.5

3.5

 

 

99.88

*  

 

*  

*  

*  

*  

 

 

31.48

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

71.22

31.14

35.56

 

2.26

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3.88

2.77

3.21

 

0.01

0.04

0.03

 

0.03

0.06

0.27

0.23

 

0.03

0.01

0.01

 

0.06

0.20

0.14

 

0.18

0.32

1.40

1.20

 

0.14

0.06

0.07

 

6.17

13.98

5.80

 

7.70

13.42

58.79

50.22

 

31.91

6.10

6.97

3.77

NOTES:

 

1  THESE QUANTITIES ARE ALSO SHOWN IN THE SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES.

 

2  HMA FOR INTERCHANGE RAMPS AND AT STAUNTON RD FRONTAGE ROADS

   WILL BE PAID FOR AS LEVELING BINDER, SURFACE, AND SHOULDERS (NOT

   AS INCIDENTAL HMA).


