A TE.	SECTION			COUNTY			TOTAL SHEETS	SHEE1 NO.		
•	••			MACOUPIN			24	24		
TA. TO STA.										
EN DN	TOTA AN	MO	TI I IN	nic	EED	ΛID	PPO IECT			

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. | ILLINOIS | FED.

FAS 728 & FAU 8136

D 6 RESURFACING 2007-1

				ENTRANCE IMPROV	/EMENT SCHEDL	JLE FOR RURAL / URE	BAN "PPP" PROJECTS						
LOCATION	TYPE OF	EX MATERIAL	WIDTH	LENGTH	PR HMA	HMA SURF	PCC SURF	PREP OF	AGG BASE	AGGREGATE	BIT	AGG	INCIDENTAL
	ENTRANCE	TYPE		(FROM EDGE OF PVT/	THICKNESS	REM - BUTT JOINT	REM - BUTT JOINT	BASE	REPAIR	SURFACE COURSE	(PRIME CT)	(PRIME CT)	HMA SURF
				HMA SHLD TO LIMITS						TY - B			
				OF IMPROVEMENT)									
	(FE / PE / CE / MB/	(EARTH / AGG /											
(LT / RT) (STA) (+) SR / RAMP)	HMA / CONC)	FOOT	FOOT	INCH	SQ. YD.	SQ. YD.	SQ. YD.	TON	TON	TON	TON	TON
LOCATION A - IL 138 W													
STA 84+50 LT	PE	AGG	VAR	8	3. 5			31.48		2. 26	0.01	0.06	6.17
W FRONTAGE RD S	SR	НМА	VAR	10	2.5	99.88					0.04	0.20	13.98
W FRONTAGE RD N	SR	НМА	VAR	10	1.5	*					0.03	0.14	5.80
LOCATION B - IL 138 E													
LT PRANGE ST	SR	НМА	VAR	24	1.5	*					0.03	0.18	7. 70
RT PRANGE ST	SR	НМА	VAR	29.5	1.5	*					0.06	0.32	13.42
LT ILLINOIS ST	SR	НМА	VAR	163	1.5						0.27	1.40	58. 79
RT ILLINOIS ST	SR	НМА	VAR	113	1.5	*					0.23	1.20	50. 22
LOCATION C - STAUNTON ROAD													
LT STA 67+50	CE	AGG	VAR	10	8			71.22		3. 88	0.03	0.14	31.91
RT STA 72+40	PE	AGG	VAR	8	3. 5			31.14		2.77	0.01	0.06	6.10
LT STA 74+20	PE	AGG	VAR	8	3. 5			35.56		3. 21	0.01	0.07	6.97
TOTAL =						99.88		169.40		12.12	0. 72	3. 77	201.06

- THE HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL WILL BE MEASURED AND PAID
FOR AS HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL 1 1/2"

NOTES:

- 1 THESE QUANTITIES ARE ALSO SHOWN IN THE SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES.
- 2 HMA FOR INTERCHANGE RAMPS AND AT STAUNTON RD FRONTAGE ROADS WILL BE PAID FOR AS LEVELING BINDER, SURFACE, AND SHOULDERS (NOT AS INCIDENTAL HMA).

SHEET 3 OF 3

IVE 41310143		I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	RTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
NAME	DATE		DISTRICT SIX
		DETAILS	FOR RURAL / URBAN
		ENTRANCE	, MAILBOX TURNOUT
		2.	SIDEROADS
			ONCRETE GUTTER
		(PP	P - PROJECTS)
		CON F VERT.	
		SCALE: HORIZ.	DRAWN BY
		DATE	CHECKED BY

PLOT DATE = 10/24/2006 FILE NAME = c:\Projects\d552403\shtdetail2.dgn PLOT SCALE = 105.8824 '/ IN. USER NAME = laughln-l